1/10
■ VERY LOW POWER CONSUMPTION :
200µA
■ WIDE COMMON-MODE (UP TO VCC
+) AND
DIFFERENTIAL VOLTAGE RANGES
■ LOW INPUT BIAS AND OFFSET CURRENTS
■ OUTPUT SHORT-CIRCUIT PROTECTION

and offset currents, and low offset voltage temper-
ature coefficient.
ORDER CODE
N = Dual in Line Package (DIP)
D = Small Outline Package (SO) - also available in Tape & Reel (DT)
PIN CONNECTIONS (top view)
Part Number Temperature Range
Package
N D
TL064M/AM/BM -55°C, +125°C • •
TL064I/AI/BI -40°C, +105°C • •
TL064C/AC/BC 0°C, +70°C • •
Example : TL064IN
N
DIP14
(Plastic Package)
D